
 2025 4-H Shooting Sports
National Championships

Competitor # First Name Last Name State

Total Raw 
Score

Overall 
Rank

Ties 
(Skeet)

52182 Braxton Rokyta TX 289 1
52181 Noah Ruby TX 285 2
52183 Kyle Crisp TX 284 3 99
19184 Dakota Stephens GA 284 3 92
49182 Gage Yarborough SC 280 5
52184 Jett Smothers TX 279 6
51181 Evan Gray TN 277 7
27182 Talan Harrison LA 273 8 100
49184 Ella Guidotti SC 273 8 98
27181 Gus Doise LA 273 8 91
41181 Ross Kohler NM 272 11
19181 Aiden Price GA 272 11
45182 Brody Pryor OK 272 11
25184 Tyler Batson KS 271 14
59181 William Knowlton WY 271 14
27183 William Noah Palmer LA 270 16
19182 Jackson Stokowski GA 270 16
36183 Cody Lyon NC 269 18
19183 Joshua Gookin GA 268 19
38184 Crew Potter NE 268 19
36184 Hunter Woody NC 268 19
46181 Jeffrey Schuler OR 267 22
27184 John Riley Hill LA 266 23
15182 Austin Onken CO 265 24
54181 Chris Nevarr VA 264 25
33181 Ayden Shortridge MO 264 25
59184 Trevon White WY 264 25
59183 Tevon White WY 263 28
45181 Caston Lackey OK 262 29
38181 Brooklyn Ridley NE 262 29
15184 Cody Roman CO 262 29
21184 Weston Woodward ID 262 29
26181 Louis Hall KY 261 33
45183 Dason Harman OK 261 33
51182 Jayce Clutter TN 259 35
41183 Eli Washburn NM 259 35
50181 Gage Whitehead SD 259 35
18181 Ethan Alt FL 257 38
36181 Cayson Clayton NC 257 38
18182 Douglas VanDeursen FL 256 40
45184 Cole Wright OK 256 40
54183 Ricky Grassel VA 255 42
54182 Ben Stewart VA 255 42

Shotgun Overall Individual Scores
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24181 Megan Swartzendruber IA 255 42
15181 Odin Nilsen CO 254 45
25182 Jarett Abel KS 253 46
33183 Max Billings MO 253 46
49183 Anneleise Phinney SC 253 46
38182 Jonas Bergmark NE 252 49
29184 Samuel "Sammy" Bonk MD 252 49
29182 Christopher Martin MD 252 49
25183 Josh McKenzie KS 252 49
51184 Ryan Sweeney TN 251 53
21181 Joseph Clifton ID 250 54
33182 Tanner Strubinger MO 250 54
25181 Tyler Wagoner KS 250 54
26183 Wiley English KY 248 57
34182 Evan McIlwain MS 247 58
15183 Tyler Oger CO 247 58
32183 Tate Dale MN 246 60
23181 Daniel Owens IN 246 60
34184 Grayson Williams MS 246 60
49181 Landon Hair SC 243 63
41182 Beau Wall NM 243 63
22181 Reid Henry IL 242 65
33184 Ethan Butteris MO 239 66
29181 Kasey Mackey MD 239 66
50183 Alexander Storhaug SD 238 68
34183 Chylen Williams MS 238 68
36182 AJ Frady NC 237 70
37182 Westin Gilman ND 235 71
34181 Hayes Rushing MS 235 71
26182 Scott Eury KY 233 73
50184 Hunter Shippy SD 232 74
51183 Randy Strickland TN 231 75
47181 Karston Williams PA 231 75
24182 Hollie Larson IA 230 77
32184 Peyton Berg MN 227 78
21182 Quintin Moffis ID 227 78
22182 Jake Glasgow IL 226 80
29183 Joseph "Joey" Homyack MD 226 80
21183 Tucker Jeszke ID 226 80
57182 Holly Elsinger WI 225 83
23182 Adam Owens IN 225 83
57181 Ben Beels WI 224 85
53181 Logan Thayne UT 224 85
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54184 Sarah Coffee VA 223 87
37183 Mark Schmidt ND 221 88
42183 Cody Shackley NV 221 88
57183 Rachel Hock WI 220 90
18183 Noah Pearson FL 220 90
35181 Dakota Stewart MT 220 90
24183 Isaac Ewoldt IA 219 93
13131 Jackson Sikes AR 218 94
44181 Jacob Preston OH 216 95
14181 Eva Taylor CA 215 96
38183 Dakotah McCoy NE 214 97
37181 Brayden Wiesinger ND 214 97
37184 Seth Kuhnhenn ND 212 99
12181 Mason Fosdick AZ 209 100
12182 Ryvre Smithey AZ 207 101
22183 Elijah Bryant IL 206 102
32182 Colton Gillespie MN 204 103
44182 Nolan Barhorst OH 201 104
50182 Emmaly Hall SD 200 105
22184 Ben Stevenson IL 193 106
42181 Colt Shackley NV 190 107
23183 Grady Reister IN 182 108
32181 Nicole Sievert MN 179 109
31181 Dawson Aldrich MI 178 110
53182 Presley Jo Timmons UT 174 111
44184 Austin Clark OH 170 112
42182 Elizabeth Ireland NV 169 113
44183 Gavin Hamm OH 153 114
26184 Bella Randolph KY 150 115

6/26/2025 3 of 3


